
College of Arts and Sciences 13 representatives

Dean: Gordon Anderson, Ph.D. ANDERSGK@etsu.edu 

SENATORS

1

2 Al-Imad, Leila ALIMAD@mail.etsu.edu 2017 CAS/History

3 Alsop, Fred alsopf@etsu.edu 2017 CAS/Biology

4 Burgess, Doug burgessw@etsu.edu 2019 CAS/HIST

5 Champouillon, David CHAMPOUI@etsu.edu 2019 CAS/Music

6 Drinkard-Hawkshawe, Dorothy Drinkard@etsu.edu 2017 CAS/History

7 Ellis, Jon ellis@etsu.edu 2019 CAS/Psyc

8 Felker, Lon felker@etsu.edu 2017 CAS/PoliSci

9 McDowell, Tim MCDOWELT@mail.etsu.edu 2017 CAS/Biology

10 McGarry, Theresa MCGARRY@mail.etsu.edu 2018 CAS/L&L

11 Sellers, Eric Sellers@etsu.edu 2017 CAS/Psyc

12 Shafer, Melissa shaferm@etsu.edu 2017 CAS/COMM

13 Trogen, Paul TROGENP@etsu.edu 2017 CAS/PoliSci

College of Education 7 representatives

Dean: Interim: Dr. Richard Rhodarhodar@etsu.edu

SENATORS

1 Duncan, Joyce duncanj@etsu.edu 2017 CCOE/CHS

2 Erin Doran dorane@etsu.edu 2018 CCOE/US

3 Flora, Bill floraw@etsu.edu 2017 CCOE/ELPA

4 Foley, Virginia foleyv@etsu.edu 2019 CCOE/ELPA

5 Heidi Campbell campbellhe@etsu.edu 2018 CCOE/US

6 Keith, Karin keithkj@etsu.edu 2017 CCOE/CUAI

7 Chambers, Cindy chamberc@etsu.edu 2017 CCOE

College of Business and Technology 6 representatives

Dean: Dennis Depew depewd@etsu.edu

SENATORS

1 Hemphill, Bill hemphill@etsu.edu 2019 CBT

2 Hendrix, Stephen hendrixs@etsu.edu 2018 CBT/CSCI

3 Livingston, James livingjm@etsu.edu 2018 CBT/ENTC

4 Mackara, Fred mackara@etsu.edu 2017 CBT

5 Masino, Anthony masino@etsu.edu 2017 CBT/Accountancy

6 Mitchell, Lorianne mitcheld@etsu.edu; 2018 CBT/MGMT&MKTG

7 Turner, Craig Turnerc@etsu.edu 2017 CBT/MKTG

College of Clinical and Rehabilitive Health Sciences 4 representatives

Dean:  Don Samples, Ed.D. samplesd@etsu.edu

mailto:ANDERSGK@etsu.edu
mailto:alsopf@etsu.edu
mailto:burgessw@etsu.edu
mailto:CHAMPOUI@etsu.edu
mailto:Drinkard@etsu.edu
mailto:ellis@etsu.edu
mailto:felker@etsu.edu
mailto:MCDOWELT@mail.etsu.edu
mailto:MCGARRY@mail.etsu.edu
mailto:Sellers@etsu.edu
mailto:shaferm@etsu.edu
mailto:TROGENP@etsu.edu
mailto:rhodar@etsu.edu
mailto:duncanj@etsu.edu
mailto:dorane@etsu.edu
mailto:floraw@etsu.edu
mailto:foleyv@etsu.edu
mailto:campbellhe@etsu.edu
mailto:keithkj@etsu.edu
mailto:chamberc@etsu.edu
mailto:depewd@etsu.edu?Subject=
mailto:hemphill@etsu.edu
mailto:hendrixs@etsu.edu
mailto:mackara@etsu.edu
mailto:masino@etsu.edu
mailto:Turnerc@etsu.edu
mailto:samplesd@etsu.edu


SENATORS

1 Byington, Randy byingtor@etsu.edu 2017 CCRHS/AHP

2 Epps, Susan EPPS@etsu.edu 2017 CCRHS/AHS

3 Elangovan, Saravanan ELANGOVA@etsu.edu 2019 CCRHS/ASLP

4 Owens, Bea Owensb@etsu.edu 2017 CCRHS

College of Nursing 5 representatives

Dean: Wendy Nehring, Ph.D. NEHRINGW@etsu.edu 

SENATORS

1 Mullins, Chrissy mullinscm@etsu.edu 2018 CON

2 Glenn, Lee Glennl@etsu.edu 2017 CON

3 Hall, Katherine hallkc1@etsu.edu 2018 CON

4 Short, Candice shortc@etsu.edu 2019 CON

5 Gentry, Retha GENTRYRD1@ETSU.EDU 2019 CON

College of Public Health 4 representatives

Dean:  Randy Wykoff, MD WYKOFF@mail.etsu.edu 

SENATORS

1 Brown, Patrick brownpj@etsu.edu 2018 COPH

2 Littleton, Mary Ann Littleto@etsu.edu 2017 COPH

3 Maisonet, Mildred MAISONETNOGU@mail.etsu.edu2018 COPH

4 Peterson, Jonathan petersonjm1@etsu.edu 2017 COPH/HS

College of Pharmacy 4 representatives

Dean: Debbie Byrd BYRDDC1@etsu.edu

SENATORS

1 Cluck, David CLUCKD@mail.etsu.edu 2019 PHARM

2 Panus, Peter Panus@etsu.edu 2017 PHARM

3 Gray, Jeff grayja02@etsu.edu

4

College of Medicine 10 representatives

Dean: Robert T. Means, Jr., MD MEANSR@etsu.edu

SENATORS

1 Scheuerman, Eugene scheuerman@etsu.edu 2019 COM/PATH

2 Kwasigroch, Thomas KWASIGRO@mail.etsu.edu 2017 COM/BIOMED

3 Chakraborty, Kaniska chakrabk@etsu.edu 2019 COM/IMED

4 Ning, Shunbin NINGS1@mail.etsu.edu 2018 COM/IIID

5 Paul, Timir Pault@etsu.edu 2017 COM/IMED

6 Shah, Darshan shahd@etsu.edu 2017 COM/PEDI

7 Stone, Bill stone@etsu.edu 2017 COM/PEDI
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8 Walden, Rachel waldenrr@etsu.edu 2019 COM/Library

9 Wattad, Ahmad wattad@etsu.edu 2017 COM/PEDI

10

Retirees 1 representative 

Jablonski, Tod jabojr@aol.com 2017 Retirees

Library 1 representative 

Dean: Pat Van Zandt VANZANDTP@etsu.edu

SENATORS

Doucette, Wendy DOUCETTEW@etsu.edu 2019 Library

mailto:waldenrr@etsu.edu
mailto:wattad@etsu.edu
mailto:jabojr@aol.com
mailto:VANZANDTP@etsu.edu
mailto:DOUCETTEW@etsu.edu


College of Arts and Sciences 13

College of Education 7

College of Business and Technology 6

College of Clinical and Rehabilitive Health Sciences 4

College of Nursing 5

College of Public Health 4

College of Pharmacy 4

College of Medicine 10

Retirees 1

Library 1

TOTAL 55


